550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4. Sunnyvale, CA 94089.  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770       www.analogtechnologies.com
Copyrights 2000 – 2012, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 1/21/2012  1
Analog Technologies TECA1-XV-XV-D
High Efficiency 2.5A TEC Controller
Figure 1. Photo of Actual TECA1-XV-XV-D
FEATURES
 High Efficiency: ≥90%
 Maximum Output Current: 2.5A

WARNING: This controller module can only be soldered manually on the board by a solder iron at < 310°C
(590°F), it cannot go through a reflow oven process.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 4. Part Number
Part Number Description Note
TECA1-5V-XV*-D 5V power supply in DIP
package with internal net.
Maximum output voltage  across TEC can be selected from 5V,
4.8V, 4V, 3.5V, 3V, 2.5V and 2V or required one TECA1LD-5V-XV*-D
TECA1-3V-XV*-D 3.3V power supply in DIP
package with internal net.
Maximum output voltage  across TEC can be selected from 3V,
2.5V and 2V or required one TECA1-LD-3V-XV*-D
*XV stands for the maximum output voltage across TEC. E.g., TECA1-5V-3.5V-D
NOTICE
1. ATI warrants performance of its products for one year to the specifications applicable at the time of sale, except for those
being damaged by excessive abuse. Products found not meeting the specifications within one year from the date of sale can
be exchanged free of charge.